Central Appraisal District of Johnson County
2019 TOP TEN

Johnson County Market Value

1 FDL OPERATING LLC $244,075,398.00
2 ETC TEXAS PROCESSING LTD $170,544,905.00
3 TEP BARNETT USALLC $106,814,779.00

4 JAMES HARDIE BUILDING PRODUCTS
5 ENERVEST OPERATING LLC
6 HALLIBURTON ENERGY SERVICES IN

$124,742,119.00
$78,949,143.00
$74,212,688.00

7 ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC $70,526,456.00
8 ENERGY TRANSFER FUEL LP $62,305,959.00
9 BRAZOS ELECTRIC POWER COOP $58,868,793.00

10 XTO ENERGY INC $57,612,504.00

Taxable Value
$244,075,398.00
$142,817,298.00
$103,968,418.00

$93,473,593.00
$78,949,143.00
$74,142,239.00
$70,526,456.00
$62,032,880.00
$58,069,093.00
$57,612,504.00

Market Value
$244,075,398.00
$170,544,905.00
$124,742,119.00
$106,814,779.00

$78,949,143.00
$74,212,688.00

Lateral Road
1 FDL OPERATING LLC
2 ETC TEXAS PROCESSING LTD
3 JAMES HARDIE BUILDING PRODUCTS
4 TEP BARNETT USA LLC
5 ENERVEST OPERATING LLC
6 HALLIBURTON ENERGY SERVICES IN

7 WAL-MART STORES EAST LP $71,716,941.00
8 ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC $70,526,456.00
9 ENERGY TRANSFER FUEL LP $62,305,959.00

10 BRAZOS ELECTRIC POWER COOP $58,868,793.00

Taxable Value
$244,075,398.00
$170,340,949.00
$116,464,353.00
$103,968,418.00

$78,949,143.00
$74,142,239.00
$71,716,941.00
$70,526,456.00
$62,032,880.00
$58,069,093.00

Total $1,048,652,744.00 $985,667,022.00 Total $1,062,757,181.00 $1,050,285,870.00
Emergency Service District 1 Market Value Taxable Value
1 FDL OPERATING LLC $230,681,904.00 $230,681,904.00
2 ETC TEXAS PROCESSING LTD $170,544,905.00 $170,340,949.00
3 ENERVEST OPERATING LLC $75,476,560.00 $75,476,560.00
4 ENERGY TRANSFER FUEL LP $61,672,291.00 $61,399,212.00
5 XTO ENERGY INC $52,237,901.00 $52,237,901.00
6 SWG PIPELINE LLC $50,793,760.00 $50,543,020.00
7 TEP BARNETT USA LLC $50,199,372.00 $50,199,372.00
8 HALLIBURTON ENERGY SERVICES IN $74,212,688.00 $40,619,687.00
9 BARNETT GATHERING LP $39,634,795.00 $39,581,833.00
10 ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC $38,662,624.00 $38,662,624.00
Total $844,116,800.00 $809,743,062.00
Alvarado ISD Market Value Taxable Value Alvarado City Market Value Taxable Value
1 FDL OPERATING LLC $97,472,176.00 $97,472,176.00 1 SABRE INDUSTRIES INC $35,818,292.00 $22,776,534.00
2 HALLIBURTON ENERGY SERVICES IN $74,212,688.00 $40,619,687.00 2 MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST INC $21,557,576.00 $21,557,576.00
3 SABRE INDUSTRIES INC $35,818,292.00 $22,776,534.00 3 POLE LANDLORD LA TX LLC $18,015,776.00 $18,015,776.00
4 MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST INC $21,557,576.00 $21,557,576.00 4 QUIKRETE COMPANIES INC $9,517,801.00 $9,440,002.00
5 SWG PIPELINE LLC $20,690,485.00 $20,439,745.00 5 DRAGON PRODUCTS $9,367,312.00 $7,434,988.00
6 POLE LANDLORD LATX LLC $18,015,776.00 $18,015,776.00 6 ALTEC CAPITAL SERVICES LLC $5,217,744.00 $5,217,744.00
7 XTO ENERGY INC $15,031,795.00 $15,031,795.00 7 RV RETAILER TEXAS REAL ESTATE LLC $4,739,983.00 $4,288,271.00
8 TESMEC USA INC $18,063,865.00 $12,665,898.00 8 FDL OPERATING LLC $3,023,788.00 $3,023,788.00
9 ENERVEST OPERATING LLC $12,110,221.00 $12,110,221.00 9 QUIKTRIP CORPORATION $3,063,397.00 $2,966,855.00
10 ENERGY TRANSFER FUEL LP $9,939,719.00 $9,939,719.00 10 OXFORD HOTEL GROUP LLC $2,782,893.00 $2,782,893.00
Total $322,912,593.00 $270,629,127.00 Total $113,104,562.00 $97,504,427.00
Burleson ISD Market Value Taxable Value Burleson City Market Value Taxable Value

1 TEP BARNETT USA LLC

2 WAGNER SMITH EQUIPMENT CO
3 FDL OPERATING LLC

4 XTO ENERGY INC

$34,310,791.00
$28,237,011.00
$24,009,835.00
$23,792,556.00

5 MA SUMMERCREST AT BURLESON LLC $16,538,853.00
6 ABBY BURLESON MF LLC $16,230,639.00
7 EB RESERVE LLC & RL RESERVE LLC $15,533,048.00
8 CARTRANSPORT INC $13,329,325.00

9 ENCORE MF BURLESON LP $13,313,376.00

$34,310,791.00
$28,237,011.00
$24,009,835.00
$23,792,556.00
$16,538,853.00
$16,230,639.00
$15,533,048.00
$13,329,325.00
$13,313,376.00

1 TEP BARNETT USA LLC $34,649,445.00
2 WAGNER SMITH EQUIPMENT CO $28,237,011.00
3 MA SUMMERCREST AT BURLESON LLC $16,538,853.00
4 ABBY BURLESON MF LLC $16,230,639.00
5 EB RESERVE LLC & RL RESERVE LLC $15,533,048.00
6 CARTRANSPORT INC $13,329,325.00

7 ENCORE MF BURLESON LP
8 H E BUTT GROCERY COMPANY
9 RMA HOLDINGS LLC

$13,313,376.00
$13,193,978.00
$12,882,691.00

$34,649,445.00
$28,237,011.00
$16,538,853.00
$16,230,639.00
$15,533,048.00
$13,329,325.00
$13,313,376.00
$13,007,516.00
$12,882,691.00

10 H E BUTT GROCERY COMPANY $13,193,978.00 $13,007,516.00] | 10 ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC $12,826,814.00 $12,826,814.00
Total $198,489,412.00 $198,302,950.00 Total $176,735,180.00 $176,548,718.00
Cleburne ISD Market Value Taxable Value Cleburne City Market Value Taxable Value

1 JAMES HARDIE BUILDING PRODUCTS $124,742,119.00 $116,464,353.00 1 JAMES HARDIE BUILDING PRODUCTS $124,742,119.00 $93,473,593.00
2 WAL-MART STORES EAST LP $71,716,941.00 $71,716,941.00 2 JOHNS MANVILLE CORP $54,264,938.00 $52,990,410.00
3 JOHNS MANVILLE CORP $54,264,938.00 $52,990,410.00 3 TECHNICAL CHEMICAL CO $43,773,994.00 $43,773,994.00
4 TECHNICAL CHEMICAL CO $43,773,994.00 $43,773,994.00 4 WAL-MART STORES EAST LP $71,716,941.00 $43,571,211.00
5 FDL OPERATING LLC $39,735,842.00 $39,735,842.00 5 BRAZOS ELECTRIC POWER COOP $30,629,453.00 $29,829,753.00
6 BRAZOS ELECTRIC POWER COOP $34,004,344.00 $33,204,644.00 6 SACHEM INC $32,183,904.00 $26,526,334.00
7 SACHEM INC $32,183,904.00 $30,220,787.00 7 BNSF RAILWAY CO $22,520,386.00 $22,520,386.00
8 TEP BARNETT USA LLC $32,258,942.00 $29,412,581.00 8 AIRGAS USA LLC - MERCHANT HOLD $22,118,587.00 $22,118,587.00
9 BNSF RAILWAY CO $27,645,740.00 $27,645,740.00 9 TEP BARNETT USA LLC $21,646,728.00 $18,800,367.00

10 ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC $25,172,147.00 $25,172,147.00] | 10 LEECO STEEL LLC $18,306,349.00 $18,306,349.00
Total $485,498,911.00 $470,337,439.00 Total $441,903,399.00 $371,910,984.00
CROWLEY ISD Market Value Taxable Value Crowley City Market Value Taxable Value

1 BRIDGES BILLH & TIMMY D $1,754,173.00 $1,754,173.00 1 HILL HOWARD L $298,726.00 $298,726.00
2 TEP BARNETT USA LLC $1,439,869.00 $1,439,869.00 2 MARTINEZ IRVING $290,928.00 $290,928.00
3 TORRES ADELA & JORGE $1,342,380.00 $1,076,261.00 3 FUSELIER JERRY D ETUX RHONDA $277,484.00 $277,484.00
4 DIAZ DORA MARIA $624,500.00 $624,500.00 4 WILSON LOVE LIVING TRUST $296,464.00 $256,464.00
5 TEXAS MIDSTREAM GAS SERVICES $607,123.00 $607,123.00 5 DOYLE ROBERT P $255,537.00 $255,537.00
6 ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC $598,598.00 $598,598.00 6 SWITZER JOHN MATTHEW ETUX AMY Y $246,197.00 $246,197.00
7 REIS JEFFREY $654,118.00 $563,706.00 7 MUSSELMAN BRENT CHARLES & $244,121.00 $244,121.00
8 MENDEZ KAREN M $561,639.00 $561,639.00 8 WOODS JOEL F ETUX CYNTHIA A $237,500.00 $237,500.00
9 BROWN ISIAAC ETUX MAEBELL $537,067.00 $537,067.00 9 COOPER BRENTON G E ETUX $235,136.00 $235,136.00

10 BAKER DARLA S $467,435.00 $467,435.00 10 LACHANCE MICHAEL J $218,237.00 $218,237.00

Total $8,586,902.00 $8,230,371.00 Total $2,600,330.00 $2,560,330.00




Central Appraisal District of Johnson County
2019 TOP TEN

Godley ISD Market Value Taxable Value Godley City Market Value Taxable Value

1 ETC TEXAS PROCESSING LTD $170,544,905.00 $170,340,949.00 1 TIMBERCREEK DEVELOPMENT GODLEY LLC $3,965,444.00 $3,965,444.00
2 ENERVEST OPERATING LLC $25,415,038.00 $25,415,038.00 2 SOONER PIPE LLC $3,167,568.00 $3,167,568.00
3 FDL OPERATING LLC $20,235,647.00 $20,235,647.00 3 PRECISION DRILLING COMPANY LP $2,443,313.00 $2,443,313.00
4 ENLINK NORTH TEXAS GATHERING, $17,254,723.00 $17,254,723.00 4 SLOAN MCLANE LLC $2,298,860.00 $2,298,860.00
5 CORE LABORATORIES LP $16,770,706.00 $16,770,706.00 5 HAMPTON & HARRISON LLC $1,876,454.00 $1,876,454.00
6 TEP BARNETT USA LLC $14,556,069.00 $14,556,069.00 6 BROOKSHIRE GROCERY COMPANY $1,704,060.00 $1,704,060.00
7 UPP OPERATING LLC $13,909,236.00 $13,909,236.00 7 BLAKE FREEMAN CONSTRUCTION LLC $1,346,466.00 $1,346,466.00
8 BRAZOS ELECTRIC POWER COOP $12,556,769.00 $12,556,769.00 8 BLOOMFIELD HOMES $992,783.00 $992,783.00
9 ATMOS ENERGY/MID-TEX PIPELINE $12,134,691.00 $12,134,691.00 9 PHILLIPS CASING & TUBING LP $914,523.00 $914,523.00
10 ENERVEST LTD $11,123,421.00 $11,123,421.00 10 DOUBLEROCK HOMES LLC $913,856.00 $913,856.00
Total $314,501,205.00 $314,297,249.00 Total $19,623,327.00 $19,623,327.00

GRANBURY ISD
1 SUPERFORMANCE INC
2 ENERVEST OPERATING LLC
3 HAMPEL OIL DISTRIBUTORS INC
4 BLUESTONE NATURAL RESOURCES Il
5 HENSON LUMBER LTD
6 LBJG REALTY LP
7 ATMOS ENERGY/MID-TEX PIPELINE
8 ENERVEST LTD
9 HENSONS LAKE & RANCH SUPPLY INC
10 DIGITAL PRINT INC

Market Value
$7,192,046.00
$5,903,115.00
$3,706,275.00

$3,206,863.00 $3,206,863.00
$3,205,723.00 $3,205,723.00
$1,631,839.00 $1,631,839.00
$1,603,757.00 $1,603,757.00
$1,251,795.00 $1,251,795.00

$1,172,466.00
$1,100,917.00

Taxable Value
$7,192,046.00
$5,903,115.00
$3,706,275.00

$1,172,466.00
$1,100,917.00

Total

$29,974,796.00

$29,974,796.00

Grandview ISD
1 FDL OPERATING LLC
2 UFP GRANDVIEW
3 ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC
4 UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD CO
5 AES DRILLING FLUIDS
6 SWG PIPELINE LLC
7 ENLINK NORTH TEXAS GATHERING,
8 ENERGY TRANSFER FUEL LP
9 LELANDS INDUSTRIES LLC
10 BEAUMONT RANCH LLC

Market Value

Taxable Value Grandview City

$15,400,764.00 $15,400,764.00| | 1 UFP GRANDVIEW

$10,948,848.00 $10,933,609.00| | 2 LELANDS INDUSTRIES LLC
$4,889,885.00 $4,889,885.00] | 3 ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC
$4,746,026.00 $4,746,026.00| | 4 BROOKSHIRE GROCERY COMPANY
$4,731,373.00 $4,731,373.00] | 5 UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD CO
$2,816,973.00 $2,816,973.00| | 6 BEAUMONT LINDA
$2,653,685.00 $2,653,685.00] | 7 ULRICH LELAND J &
$2,473,880.00 $2,473,880.00| | 8 CROW THOMAS L ETUX BEVERLY L
$2,250,917.00 $2,250,917.00] | 9 TEXAS WINDSTREAM INC

$3,419,019.00

$2,158,172.00| | 10 LANSON METALS LLC

Market Value Taxable Value

$10,948,848.00 $10,933,609.00
$2,250,917.00 $2,250,917.00
$1,950,949.00 $1,950,949.00
$1,583,983.00 $1,583,983.00
$1,392,443.00 $1,392,443.00
$1,179,337.00 $1,179,337.00
$949,942.00 $949,942.00
$927,523.00 $927,523.00
$733,095.00 $733,095.00
$698,227.00 $698,227.00

Total

$54,331,370.00

$53,055,284.00

Total $22,615,264.00

$22,600,025.00

Joshua ISD
1 FDL OPERATING LLC
2 TEP BARNETT USA LLC
3 SWG PIPELINE LLC
4 TEXAS MIDSTREAM GAS SERVICES
5 GILCO CONTRACTING INC
6 ENERVEST OPERATING LLC
7 BNSF RAILWAY CO
8 MARIPOSA SOUTH BROADWAY LP

Market Value
$34,005,860.00
$13,328,999.00
$10,333,934.00

$9,532,641.00

$8,659,755.00
$8,524,404.00
$8,049,402.00
$6,216,647.00

Taxable Value
$34,005,860.00
$13,328,999.00
$10,333,934.00

$9,532,641.00

$8,659,755.00
$8,524,404.00
$8,049,402.00
$6,216,647.00

Market Value
$6,216,647.00
$4,692,124.00
$3,491,187.00
$3,464,111.00
$3,264,157.00
$3,053,766.00
$3,007,858.00
$2,577,193.00

Joshua City
1 MARIPOSA SOUTH BROADWAY LP
2 CYPRESS CREEK JOSHUA STATION LP
3 ORRCO INTERNATIONAL
4 UMC ENERGY SOLUTIONS
5 BROOKSHIRE GROCERY COMPANY
6 STONETOWN 5 CLAYTON BORROWER LLC
7 RUMFIELD PROPERTIES INC
8 FIRST STUDENT INC

Taxable Value
$6,216,647.00
$4,692,124.00
$3,491,187.00
$3,464,111.00
$3,264,157.00
$3,053,766.00
$3,007,858.00
$2,577,193.00

9 ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC $5,676,671.00 $5,676,671.00 9 ATMOS ENERGY/MID-TEX PIPELINE $2,529,532.00 $2,529,532.00
10 ATMOS ENERGY/MID-TEX PIPELINE $5,162,357.00 $5,162,357.00| | 10 ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC $2,424,422.00 $2,424,422.00
Total $109,490,670.00 $109,490,670.00 Total $34,720,997.00 $34,720,997.00

Keene ISD
1 THURMAN EQUIPMENT CO
2 CHG SENIOR LIVING RE OF KEENE LLC

WECGAEINT
$19,337,345.00
$4,474,175.00

Taxable Value
$19,337,345.00
$4,474,175.00

Market Value
$11,607,246.00
$4,474,175.00

Keene City
1 FUN TOWN RV
2 CHG SENIOR LIVING RE OF KEENE LLC

Taxable Value
$11,607,246.00
$4,474,175.00

3 TEP BARNETT USA LLC $3,933,994.00 $3,933,994.00| | 3 EBM WACO PROPERTY LLC $4,087,612.00 $4,087,612.00
4 CHALK CREEK HOLDINGS LLC $2,859,373.00 $2,859,373.00] | 4 CHALK CREEK HOLDINGS LLC $2,859,373.00 $2,859,373.00
5 BDK RUSK FAMILY TRUST $1,903,925.00 $1,868,925.00] | 5 TEP BARNETT USA LLC $2,670,997.00 $2,670,997.00
6 PINNACLE BANK $1,571,938.00 $1,571,938.00] | 6 LEE PRODUCTS INC $2,616,363.00 $2,616,363.00
7 RV RANCH OF KEENE LLC $1,237,996.00 $1,237,996.00] | 7 RV RANCH OF KEENE LLC $2,184,484.00 $2,184,484.00
8 UPP OPERATING LLC $1,021,979.00 $1,021,979.00| | 8 BDK RUSK FAMILY TRUST $1,903,925.00 $1,888,925.00
9 DE ROMANETT LINDA LIVING TRUST $975,946.00 $975,946.00] | 9 TEXAS MIDSTREAM GAS SERVICES $1,784,931.00 $1,784,931.00
10 TEXAS CONFERENCE ASSOCIATION $9,200,887.00 $959,073.00| | 10 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE $1,728,961.00 $1,728,961.00
Total $46,517,558.00 $38,240,744.00 Total $35,918,067.00 $35,903,067.00

Mansfield ISD
1 KLEIN TOOLS INC
2 RUBY 07 SPMTGE LLC
3 PCX AEROSTRUCTURES TX LP
4 SOUTHERN CHAMPION TRAY CO
5 XTO ENERGY INC
6 GAMMA AEROSPACE LLC
7 CARGILL MEAT SOLUTIONS CORP
8 FDL OPERATING LLC
9 TRINITY FORGE INC
10 OLDCASTLE PRECAST INC

Market Value
$50,610,188.00
$27,345,079.00
$16,765,685.00
$14,853,338.00
$10,207,509.00
$10,876,010.00
$15,153,589.00

$7,310,891.00

$8,246,204.00
$6,964,795.00

Taxable Value
$44,607,326.00
$20,012,043.00
$16,765,685.00
$14,554,205.00
$10,207,509.00

$9,093,566.00

$7,705,600.00
$7,310,891.00
$7,196,417.00
$6,691,772.00

Market Value
$50,610,188.00
$27,345,079.00
$16,765,685.00
$14,853,338.00
$15,153,589.00

$8,246,204.00

Mansfield City
1 KLEIN TOOLS INC
2 RUBY 07 SPMTGE LLC
3 PCX AEROSTRUCTURES TX LP
4 SOUTHERN CHAMPION TRAY CO
5 CARGILL MEAT SOLUTIONS CORP
6 TRINITY FORGE INC

7 OLDCASTLE PRECAST INC $6,964,795.00
8 HUB TECH LTD $4,980,063.00
9 SOUTHLAND PARTNERS GP $4,554,673.00

10 GOODMAN FOOD PRODUCTS TEXAS $8,696,439.00

Taxable Value
$44,607,326.00
$20,012,043.00
$16,765,685.00
$14,554,205.00

$7,705,600.00

$7,196,417.00
$6,691,772.00
$4,980,063.00
$4,554,673.00
$4,374,195.00

Total

$168,333,288.00

$144,145,014.00

Total $158,170,053.00

$131,441,979.00
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Rio Vista ISD
1 DOUBLE DIAMOND INC
2 ENERGY TRANSFER FUEL LP
3 BNSF RAILWAY CO
4 PERMIAN EXPRESS PARTNERS
5 FDL OPERATING LLC
6 TEXAS EXPRESS PIPELINE LLC
7 SWG PIPELINE LLC
8 ETC TEXAS PIPELINE LTD
9 RETREAT GOLF INC
10 BARNETT GATHERING LP

Market Value Taxable Value Rio Vista City Market Value
$10,225,386.00 $10,225,386.00 1 WELLS FARGO BANK $1,035,454.00
$6,405,706.00 $6,405,706.00 2 BNSF RAILWAY CO $922,974.00
$5,030,785.00 $5,030,785.00 3 TEXAS-NEW MEXICO POWER CO $669,152.00
$3,951,494.00 $3,951,494.00 4 REALTY INCOME PROPERTIES 22 LLC $619,131.00
$3,713,675.00 $3,713,675.00 5 MORGAN ACRES LLC $605,746.00
$3,713,596.00 $3,713,596.00 6 COLLECTIVE VENTURES LLC $469,477.00
$2,997,493.00 $2,997,493.00 7 GUDENA VINAY $465,973.00
$2,928,941.00 $2,928,941.00 8 MORGAN JACKIE W $452,826.00
$2,888,434.00 $2,888,434.00 9 SPARKS ROBERT ATR $441,454.00
$2,818,312.00 $2,818,312.00 10 ZAK RENTALS LLC $433,926.00

Taxable Value
$1,035,454.00
$922,974.00
$669,152.00
$619,131.00
$605,746.00
$469,477.00
$465,973.00
$452,826.00
$441,454.00
$433,926.00

Total

$44,673,822.00

$44,673,822.00 Total $6,116,113.00

$6,116,113.00

Venus ISD
1 ENERVEST OPERATING LLC

Market Value
$5,910,474.00

Market Value
$1,255,651.00

Taxable Value
$5,910,474.00

Venus City
1 ADELINA PROPERTIES LLC

Taxable Value
$1,255,651.00

2 ENERVEST LTD $4,244,049.00 $4,244,049.00 2 BROOKSHIRE BROTHERS INC $1,012,162.00 $1,012,162.00
3 ENERGY TRANSFER FUEL LP $3,441,307.00 $3,441,307.00 3 ED BELL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY $1,003,824.00 $1,003,824.00
4 ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC $3,107,104.00 $3,107,104.00 4 LEBEAU JIMMY PAUL ETUX TRACY L $992,926.00 $992,926.00
5 BARNETT GATHERING LP $2,339,082.00 $2,339,082.00 5 DMJ PROPERTIES LTD $871,870.00 $871,870.00
6 BNSF RAILWAY CO $2,307,591.00 $2,307,591.00 6 ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC $833,833.00 $833,833.00
7 ATMOS ENERGY/MID-TEX PIPELINE $2,285,262.00 $2,279,219.00 7 LGI HOMES TEXAS LLC $1,625,369.00 $778,369.00
8 FDL OPERATING LLC $1,981,228.00 $1,981,228.00 8 CARNEGIE HOMES LLC $766,555.00 $766,555.00
9 LONGHORN LOCKER COMPANY LLC $1,628,259.00 $1,628,259.00 9 RAHILL RENTAL HOMES LLC $733,237.00 $733,237.00
10 UNITED COOPERATIVE SVCS INC $1,558,384.00 $1,558,384.00| | 10 WALL 009 LLC $701,625.00 $701,625.00
Total $28,802,740.00 $28,796,697.00 Total $9,797,052.00 $8,950,052.00

Hill College Alvarado
1 FDL OPERATING LLC
2 HALLIBURTON ENERGY SERVICES IN
3 SABRE INDUSTRIES INC
4 MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST INC
5 SWG PIPELINE LLC
6 TESMEC USA INC
7 POLE LANDLORD LA TX LLC
8 XTO ENERGY INC
9 ENERVEST OPERATING LLC
10 ENERGY TRANSFER FUEL LP

Market Value
$97,472,176.00
$74,212,688.00

Market Value
$124,742,119.00
$71,716,941.00

Taxable Value
$97,472,176.00
$74,142,239.00

Hill College Cleburne
1 JAMES HARDIE BUILDING PRODUCTS
2 WAL-MART STORES EAST LP

$35,818,292.00 $35,818,292.00 3 JOHNS MANVILLE CORP $54,264,938.00
$21,557,576.00 $21,557,576.00 4 TECHNICAL CHEMICAL CO $43,773,994.00
$20,690,485.00 $20,439,745.00 5 FDL OPERATING LLC $39,735,842.00
$18,063,865.00 $18,063,865.00 6 BRAZOS ELECTRIC POWER COOP $34,004,344.00
$18,015,776.00 $18,015,776.00 7 SACHEM INC $32,183,904.00
$15,031,795.00 $15,031,795.00 8 TEP BARNETT USA LLC $32,258,942.00
$12,110,221.00 $12,110,221.00 9 BNSF RAILWAY CO $27,645,740.00

$9,939,719.00

$9,939,719.00| | 10 ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC $25,172,147.00

Taxable Value

$116,464,353.00

$71,716,941.00
$52,990,410.00
$43,773,994.00
$39,735,842.00
$33,204,644.00
$30,220,787.00
$29,412,581.00
$27,645,740.00
$25,172,147.00

Total

$322,912,593.00

$322,591,404.00 Total $485,498,911.00

$470,337,439.00

Hill College Godley

1 ETC TEXAS PROCESSING LTD

2 ENERVEST OPERATING LLC

3 FDL OPERATING LLC

4 ENLINK NORTH TEXAS GATHERING,

5 CORE LABORATORIES LP

6 TEP BARNETT USA LLC

7 UPP OPERATING LLC

8 BRAZOS ELECTRIC POWER COOP

9 ATMOS ENERGY/MID-TEX PIPELINE
10 ENERVEST LTD

Market Value
$170,544,905.00
$25,415,038.00
$20,235,647.00
$17,254,723.00
$16,770,706.00
$14,556,069.00
$13,909,236.00
$12,556,769.00
$12,134,691.00
$11,123,421.00

Market Value
$15,400,764.00

Taxable Value
$170,340,949.00

Hill College Grandview
1 FDL OPERATING LLC

$25,415,038.00 2 UFP GRANDVIEW $10,948,848.00
$20,235,647.00 3 ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC $4,889,885.00
$17,254,723.00 4 UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD CO $4,746,026.00
$16,770,706.00 5 AES DRILLING FLUIDS $4,731,373.00
$14,556,069.00 6 SWG PIPELINE LLC $2,816,973.00
$13,909,236.00 7 ENLINK NORTH TEXAS GATHERING, $2,653,685.00
$12,556,769.00 8 ENERGY TRANSFER FUEL LP $2,473,880.00
$12,134,691.00 9 LELANDS INDUSTRIES LLC $2,250,917.00
$11,123,421.00] | 10 BEAUMONT RANCH LLC $3,419,019.00

Taxable Value
$15,400,764.00
$10,933,609.00

$4,889,885.00

$4,746,026.00
$4,731,373.00
$2,816,973.00
$2,653,685.00
$2,473,880.00
$2,250,917.00
$2,177,915.00

Total

$314,501,205.00

$314,297,249.00 Total $54,331,370.00

$53,075,027.00

Hill College Joshua

WECGAEINT

Taxable Value Hill College Keene Market Value

Taxable Value

1 FDL OPERATING LLC $34,005,860.00 $34,005,860.00] [ 1 THURMAN EQUIPMENT CO $19,337,345.00 $19,337,345.00
2 TEP BARNETT USA LLC $13,328,999.00 $13,328,999.00| | 2 CHG SENIOR LIVING RE OF KEENE LLC $4,474,175.00 $4,474,175.00
3 SWG PIPELINE LLC $10,333,934.00 $10,333,934.00| | 3 TEP BARNETT USA LLC $3,933,994.00 $3,933,994.00
4 TEXAS MIDSTREAM GAS SERVICES $9,532,641.00 $9,532,641.00] | 4 CHALK CREEK HOLDINGS LLC $2,859,373.00 $2,859,373.00
5 GILCO CONTRACTING INC $8,659,755.00 $8,659,755.00] | 5 BDK RUSK FAMILY TRUST $1,903,925.00 $1,888,925.00
6 ENERVEST OPERATING LLC $8,524,404.00 $8,524,404.00] | 6 PINNACLE BANK $1,571,938.00 $1,571,938.00
7 BNSF RAILWAY CO $8,049,402.00 $8,049,402.00] | 7 RV RANCH OF KEENE LLC $1,237,996.00 $1,237,996.00
8 MARIPOSA SOUTH BROADWAY LP $6,216,647.00 $6,216,647.00] | 8 UPP OPERATING LLC $1,021,979.00 $1,021,979.00
9 ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC $5,676,671.00 $5,676,671.00] | 9 DE ROMANETT LINDA LIVING TRUST $975,946.00 $975,946.00
10 ATMOS ENERGY/MID-TEX PIPELINE $5,162,357.00 $5,162,357.00] | 10 ACKERMANN ROGER L ETUX $985,201.00 $970,201.00
Total $109,490,670.00 $109,490,670.00 Total $38,301,872.00 $38,271,872.00

Hill College Rio Vista

Market Value

Taxable Value Hill College Venus Market Value

Taxable Value

1 DOUBLE DIAMOND INC $10,225,386.00 $10,225,386.00| | 1 ENERVEST OPERATING LLC $5,910,474.00 $5,910,474.00
2 ENERGY TRANSFER FUEL LP $6,405,706.00 $6,405,706.00] | 2 ENERVEST LTD $4,244,049.00 $4,244,049.00
3 BNSF RAILWAY CO $5,030,785.00 $5,030,785.00] | 3 ENERGY TRANSFER FUEL LP $3,441,307.00 $3,441,307.00
4 PERMIAN EXPRESS PARTNERS $3,951,494.00 $3,951,494.00] | 4 ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC $3,107,104.00 $3,107,104.00
5 FDL OPERATING LLC $3,713,675.00 $3,713,675.00] | 5 BARNETT GATHERING LP $2,339,082.00 $2,339,082.00
6 TEXAS EXPRESS PIPELINE LLC $3,713,596.00 $3,713,596.00] | 6 BNSF RAILWAY CO $2,307,591.00 $2,307,591.00
7 SWG PIPELINE LLC $2,997,493.00 $2,997,493.00] | 7 ATMOS ENERGY/MID-TEX PIPELINE $2,285,262.00 $2,279,219.00
8 ETC TEXAS PIPELINE LTD $2,928,941.00 $2,928,941.00] | 8 FDL OPERATING LLC $1,981,228.00 $1,981,228.00
9 RETREAT GOLF INC $2,888,434.00 $2,888,434.00] | 9 LONGHORN LOCKER COMPANY LLC $1,628,259.00 $1,628,259.00
10 BARNETT GATHERING LP $2,818,312.00 $2,818,312.00| | 10 UNITED COOPERATIVE SVCS INC $1,558,384.00 $1,558,384.00
Total $44,673,822.00 $44,673,822.00 Total $28,802,740.00 $28,796,697.00




